
PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA, KATE ML. UZRASTI, VETERANI I PARAKARATE
kate, DJEVOJČICE (12 godina) 
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TALIJA ČOLAK
K.K."OMEGA"
MARTINA SALOPEK
KK HRVATSKI DRAGOVOLJAC
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TEA HUDINA
KK BUSHIDO
MAŠA KAVIĆ
K.K. "TEMPO"
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VODITELJ BORILIŠTA

POREDAK

1 TEA HUDINA

2 TALIJA ČOLAK

3 MARTINA SALOPEK

3 MAŠA KAVIĆ

5

5

7

7


